Metering Consoles
07/2013 Dosierkonsolen_e.doc 1
• Available as wall bracket or stand-alone version with drip tray
• Minimum costs for installation and startup
• Optimal adaption to process parameters thanks to modular system
• Wide range of applications
Economic and environmentally responsible use of
liquid chemicals demands defined, safe and

EMP KKS / EMP II / EMP III
07/2013 Dosierkonsolen_e.doc 5
Ordering key:
    Other versions on request.
1. Description
DOK = metering console
2. Version
WK = wall bracket
SK = stand-alone
3. Electrical metering pump version
E00 = E00 (only for EMP III)
E10 = E10
E60 = E60
4. Pump capacity 50 Hz [60 Hz] pump type
00002 = 0.2 l/h [0.24 l/h] EMP KKS
00005 = 0.5 l/h [0.6l/h] EMP KKS
00009 = 0.9 l/h [1.1l/h] EMP KKS
00014 = 1.4 l/h [1.7l/h] EMP KKS
V3014 = 1.4 l/h [1.7l/h] EMP II
V3025 = 2.5 l/h [3.0l/h] EMP II
00043 = 4.3 l/h [5.2 l/h] EMP II
00048 = 4.8 l/h [5.8 l/h] EMP II
00072 = 7.2 l/h [8.6 l/h] EMP II
00112 = 11.2 l/h [13 l/h] EMP II
00240 = 11.2 l/h [29 l/h] EMP II
00160 = 16 l/h [19 l/h] EMP III
00250 = 25 l/h [30 l/h] EMP III
00540 = 54 l/h [64 l/h] EMP III
5. Pump head / suction and pressure valve material
PP = PP
PV = PVDF
6. Seal material
EP = EPDM
FP = Viton B
7. Number of pumps
1P1  = 1 pump, 1 metering line
2P1  = 2 pumps redundant on 1 metering line
2P2  = 2 pumps, 2 metering lines
8. Accessories
MFV  = multifunction valve (not for EMP KKS)
EGV  = degassing valve (for EMP II)
99  = without
9. Flow measurement
OGM = oval gear meter (OGM Plus)
99  =  without
10. Console version
EC  = Ecolab
99  = neutral
DOK  WK E60 V3025 PV FP  2P1  MFV  OGM  EC
Example of a configured metering console.
Metering Consoles
Accessories
07/2013 Dosierkonsolen_e.doc 6
Metering pumps
EMP KKS
Motor-driven diaphragm piston pump with self-venting function.
Metering capacities: 0.2 / 0.5 / 0.9 / 1.4 l/h
 Description / Order
 Please see chapter Metering Technology / EMP KKS
EMP II
Motor-driven diaphragm metering pump
Metering capacities: 1.4 / 2.5 / 4.3 / 4.8 / 7.2 / 11.2 / 24 l/h
 Description / Order
 Please see chapter Metering Technology / EMP II
EMP III
Motor-driven diaphragm metering pump
Metering capacities: 16 / 25 / 54 l/h
 Description / Order
 Please see chapter Metering Technology / EMP III (a)
Metering Consoles
Accessories
07/2013 Dosierkonsolen_e.doc 7
Metering container